Torneo Promises Mataré Cup 2025 (Infantil a Junior)

Jornada 1
Grupo

GRUPO B
GRUPO A
GRUPO B

GRUPO A

Jornada 2
Grupo

GRUPO A
GRUPO A
GRUPO B
GRUPO B
GRUPO A
GRUPO A
GRUPO B

GRUPO B

Calendario: JUNIOR FEMENINO / LIGA

Fecha/lugar

16/04/25 16:00
CUBIERTA EM1

16/04/25 17:00

POLIDEPORTIV...

16/04/25 18:00

POLIDEPORTIV...

16/04/25 20:00

POLIDEPORTIV...

Fecha/lugar
17/04/25 14:00

POLIDEPORTIV...

17/04/25 14:00
CUBIERTA EM3

17/04/25 15:00

POLIDEPORTIV...

17/04/25 15:00

POLIDEPORTIV...

17/04/25 16:00
CUBIERTA EM3

17/04/25 19:00
CUBIERTA EM2

17/04/25 19:00
CUBIERTA EMH1

17/04/25 19:00

POLIDEPORTIV...

Local
CB BOET MATARO A

CLUB BASQUET FEMENI
OSONA A

SELECCION MARESME 1

SELECCION MARESME A

Local

CLUB BASQUET FEMENI
OSONA A

CB BOET MATARO 1
CB BOET MATARO A
CB PARETS 2007

CB BOET MATARO 1

CLUB BASQUET FEMENi
OSONA A

CB BOET MATARO A

CB PARETS 2007

1/1

Resultado

28:44

37:38

55:52

0:2

Resultado

2:0

43:20

55:63

33:35

44:42

50:29

40:49

39:28

Visitante

CB PARETS 2007

CB BOET MATARO 1

CLUB BASQUET FEMENi
OSONA 1

BALONCESTO
ARGANZUELA MADRID A

Visitante
SELECCION MARESME A

BALONCESTO
ARGANZUELA MADRID A

SELECCION MARESME 1

CLUB BASQUET FEMENI
OSONA 1

SELECCION MARESME A

BALONCESTO
ARGANZUELA MADRID A
CLUB BASQUET FEMENi
OSONA 1

SELECCION MARESME 1
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